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Description

200709200004
42760

09/20/2007
03:16:07

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS MOSELEY,
CHRISTOPHE
R P

200611070005
46160

Other:SEE
INST

200802120000
58080

02/12/2008
01:49:51

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CROW,
CHARLOTTE
BROWN

Other:SEE
INST

200806270002
62670

06/27/2008
12:17:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

200802120000
58080

Other:SEE
INST

201003190000
80630

03/19/2010
10:28:46

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMBERLEY
WOODS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Other:SEE
INST

201006030001
75470

06/03/2010
12:53:27

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Instr
#:20050303000
100640

Other:SEE
INST

201701130000
18750

01/13/2017
02:00:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS STEWART
CHARLES D

Instr
#:20090129000
029320

Other:SEE
INST

200206210002
92450

06/21/2002
02:05:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GUTHRIE,
DAVID M

Desc:SEE
INST

200208060003
67870

08/06/2002
12:11:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200204240001
90741

Other:SEE
INST

200208080003
75880

08/08/2002
03:48:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DODSON,
RONALD M

4 78 Lot#:6 Book:4
Pg:78

200210100004
95970

10/10/2002
09:27:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STANSELL,
THOMAS G

Other:SEE
INST

200211200005
79130

11/20/2002
11:01:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JORDAN,
ALFRED D

13 60 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:60
Desc:SEE
INST

200212260006
41380

12/26/2002
08:12:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

3 119 200008030002
60031

Lot#:5 Blk:J
Book:3 Pg:119

200304150002
27120

04/15/2003
09:19:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

4 78 200208080003
75880

Lot#:7 Book:4
Pg:78

200304210002
41800

04/21/2003
11:38:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

5 17 200210100004
95970

Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:17
Desc:SEE
INST

200304210002
41830

04/21/2003
11:38:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200211200005
79130

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200304210002
41890

04/21/2003
11:38:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

Desc:SEE
INST

200304210002
42050

04/21/2003
11:38:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200211050005
47070

Desc:SEE
INST



200304210002
42090

04/21/2003
11:38:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

20 71 Lot#:24
Book:20 Pg:71

200304210002
42130

04/21/2003
11:38:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Desc:SEE
INST

200304210002
42160

04/21/2003
11:38:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

28 89 Lot#:105
Book:28 Pg:89

200310200007
00060

10/20/2003
12:17:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

22 94 Lot#:39
Book:22 Pg:94

200310200007
00070

10/20/2003
12:17:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

24 43 Lot#:21
Book:24 Pg:43

200310200007
00080

10/20/2003
12:17:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200412220006
99200

12/22/2004
04:08:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE VASON,
BRENDA

29 84 Lot#:11
Book:29 Pg:84

200505240002
52510

05/24/2005
02:24:31

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY Other:SEE
INST

200507190003
60680

07/19/2005
10:31:39

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200601040000
05320

01/04/2006
12:14:17

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

Other:SEE
INST

200208060003
67830

08/06/2002
12:11:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200112190005
58221

Other:SEE
INST

200208060003
67820

08/06/2002
12:11:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200206030002
58040

Other:SEE
INST

200208060003
67840

08/06/2002
12:11:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200203060001
08521

Other:SEE
INST


