Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Se	q= 2; Nar	ne= HOME	TOWN M	ORTGAGI	E SERVICE	ES INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200709200004 42760	09/20/2007 03:16:07	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	MOSELEY, CHRISTOPHE R P					200611070005 46160	Other:SEE INST
200802120000 58080	02/12/2008 01:49:51	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROW, CHARLOTTE BROWN						Other:SEE INST
200806270002 62670	06/27/2008 12:17:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA					200802120000 58080	Other:SEE INST
201003190000 80630	03/19/2010 10:28:46	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMBERLEY WOODS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION						Other:SEE INST
201006030001 75470	06/03/2010 12:53:27	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE					Instr #:20050303000 100640	Other:SEE INST
201701130000 18750	01/13/2017 02:00:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	STEWART CHARLES D					Instr #:20090129000 029320	Other:SEE INST
200206210002 92450	06/21/2002 02:05:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUTHRIE, DAVID M						Desc:SEE INST
200208060003 67870	08/06/2002 12:11:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200204240001 90741	Other:SEE INST
200208080003 75880	08/08/2002 03:48:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DODSON, RONALD M			4	78		Lot#:6 Book:4 Pg:78
200210100004 95970	10/10/2002 09:27:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STANSELL, THOMAS G						Other:SEE INST
200211200005 79130	11/20/2002 11:01:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JORDAN, ALFRED D			13	60		Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:60 Desc:SEE INST
200212260006 41380	12/26/2002 08:12:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			3	119	200008030002 60031	Lot#:5 Blk:J Book:3 Pg:119
200304150002 27120	04/15/2003 09:19:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			4	78	200208080003 75880	Lot#:7 Book:4 Pg:78
200304210002 41800	04/21/2003 11:38:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			5	17	200210100004 95970	Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:17 Desc:SEE INST
200304210002 41830	04/21/2003 11:38:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200211200005 79130	Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200304210002 41890	04/21/2003 11:38:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK						Desc:SEE INST
200304210002 42050	04/21/2003 11:38:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200211050005 47070	Desc:SEE INST

200304210002 42090	04/21/2003 11:38:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE		20	71		Lot#:24 Book:20 Pg:71
42090	11.30.00	SERVICES INC		TRANSI ER	GROUP INC					B00k.20 Fg.71
200304210002 42130	04/21/2003 11:38:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					Desc:SEE INST
200304210002 42160	04/21/2003 11:38:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		28	89		Lot#:105 Book:28 Pg:89
200310200007 00060	10/20/2003 12:17:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		22	94		Lot#:39 Book:22 Pg:94
200310200007 00070	10/20/2003 12:17:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER			24	43		Lot#:21 Book:24 Pg:43
200310200007 00080	10/20/2003 12:17:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					Other:SEE INST
200412220006 99200	12/22/2004 04:08:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VASON, BRENDA		29	84		Lot#:11 Book:29 Pg:84
200505240002 52510	05/24/2005 02:24:31	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY					Other:SEE INST
200507190003 60680	07/19/2005 10:31:39	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC					Other:SEE INST
200601040000 05320	01/04/2006 12:14:17	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						Other:SEE INST
200208060003 67830	08/06/2002 12:11:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200112190005 58221	Other:SEE INST
200208060003 67820	08/06/2002 12:11:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC				200206030002 58040	Other:SEE INST
200208060003 67840	08/06/2002 12:11:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC				200203060001 08521	Other:SEE INST